
Webster Groves School District
400 East Lockwood
Webster Croves, MO 631 l9

CHECK REGISTER (summary)

Period: From Sep To Oct Yeu:2021-2022

Selection Crite a: Bank Account Value = 096ll4l I Check Number Value > 969823 |

Dated: 10/12/2021
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Check No. Dste Description Check Amount Void Amount ]lon th

Account Number:

969824

969825

969826

969827

969828

969829

969830

969831

969832

969833

969834

969835

969836

969837

969838

969839

969840

969841

969842

969843

969844

969845

969846

969847

969848

969849

969850

969851

969852

969853

969854

969855

969856

969857

969858

969859

969E60

0961l4l
09105/2t

09105/21

09/05/21

09105/21

09105/21

09/05t21

09t05121

09/05/21

09 /05/2t

09/05/21

09105/2t

09105/zt

09105121

09/0512t

09/05121

09/05/21

09/05/21

09/05/21

09/05/21

09/05/21

09105/21

09/05/21

09105/21

09105121

09105/21

09/05121

09/05/21

09/05/21

09t0s/2t

09105/21

09105121

09/0st2t

09/05121

09/05t2t

09/05121

09/05/2t

09t05/2t

77,245.7 4

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MOSIP Operating

HARRIS BANK

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Chock

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub lbr Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Chcck

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Srub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

Continuation Stub for Check

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

969824

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

I
9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9



Webster Groves School District
400 East Lockwood
Webster Groves, MO 631 l9

CHECK REGISTER (summary)

Period: From Sep To Oct Yea[,2021-2022

Selection Criteria : Bank Account Value = 0961l4l Check Number Value > 969823 I

Datcd: 1011212021

Page No: 2 ol

Check No.

969861

969862

969863

969864

969865

969866

96986'1

969868

969869

969870

969871

969872

969873

Date

09/05/21

09/05t21

09/05121

09105/21

09105/21

09105121

09105/21

09t05 t21

09/05t21

09/05121

09/05/21

09105/21

09/05/21

Check Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

93.73

Void Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Description

Continuation Stub for Check 969824

Continuation Stub for Check 969824

Continuation Stub for Check 969824

Continuation Stub for Check 969824

Continuation Stub lor Check 969824

Continuation Stub for Check 969824

Cortinuation Stub for Check 969824

Continuation Stub for Check 969824

Continuation Stub for Check 969824

Continuation Stub for Check 969824

Continuation Stub for Check 969824

Contiluation Stub for Check 969824

HARRIS BANK

Month

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

TOTAI- NI]MBER OF CHECKS

Total Amount:

50 Total Amount (-4.llAccounts)

GR,{ND TOTALT

17,339.41

77,339.41

17,339.41

0.00


